Solothurner
Schiesssportverband

Luftgewehr - Gruppen - Elite

Freundschaftsmatch Basel-Bern-Solothurn
Burgdorf, 24. November 2018

Rang Name

1.

BSSV 1

Jan Hollenweger
Fabienne Fllglister
Martin Zbinden

BSSV 2

Marisa Jakob
Thomas Mdsching
Lara Eggimann

BSSV 3

Anja Senti
Stefan Gerber
Jan Weber

SVBB 1

Reto Bieli

Frédy Hiinenberger
Roger Rickenbach

SOosv 1

Joana Brudermann
Bettina Spati
Peter Brudermann

103.2
103.7
101.5

102.5
102.7
99.7

100.5
98.8
91.8

97.4
91.2
92.6

93.6
96.6
9.1

104.0
104.2
99.9

99.8
100.2
101.5

102.9
99.5
97.7

9.3
95.9
9.7

96.9
97.6
96.8

105.6
104.3
101.5

103.3
103.0
102.1

102.0
100.9
98.0

98.0
99.6
95.7

98.3
97.6
91.5

104.7
102.0

101.4

101.2
103.3
98.2

101.1
97.9

99.7

97.7
95.3
98.3

101.2
98.2
%.1

103.1

104.4
101.7

104.2
103.0
103.6

103.3
102.2

95.7

101.1
99.8
97.0

95.3
95.8
%4.8

105.1
103.1
101.3

102.0
98.6
100.3

102.1
102.8

98.2

99.9
100.7
87.4

96.2
93.8
93.0

625.7
621.7
607.3

613.0
610.8
605.4

611.9
602.1
581.1

593.4
582.5
567.7

581.5
579.6
569.3

Total

1854.7

1829.2

1795.1

1743.6

17304



Luftgewehr - Gruppen - Junioren U21

Freundschaftsmatch Basel-Bern-Solothurn
Burgdorf, 24. November 2018

Solothurner
Schiesssportverband

Rang Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. SOSV J1i 1'837.4
Janine Frei 102.5 103.6 104.8 103.9 104.6 104.3 623.7
Jasmin Blum 103.6 101.1 102.7 103.0 100.0 102.7 613.1
Simon Zellweger 100.1 99.8 100.8 102.3 959 101.7 600.6

2. BSSV J1 1'794.7
Michelle Staudenmann 103.3 98.2 102.0 1024 99.9 100.0 605.8
Johannes Frober 99.7 101.8 97.2 100.3 100.5 99.9 599.4
Ivo Weber 99.3 97.8 100.3 96.7 99.5 959 589.5

3. BSSV ]2 1'783.2
Lars Allenbach 96.0 1004 101.8 1029 97.6 98.2 596.9
Salome Kampf 94.7 99.8 101.2 99.2 102.3 97.5 594.7
Christian Kénig 100.5 98.0 97.3 1004 959 99.5 591.6

4. SVBB J1 1'771.5
Michele Bertschi 103.0 103.2 103.6 100.5 101.8 99.9 612.0
Lina Kowalski 99.0 964 99.1 100.3 98.1 102.3 595.2
Anja Pfister 93.2 971 940 93.1 973 89.6 564.3

5. SOSV J2 1'770.9
Tim Kaufmann 101.0 101.4 101.0 97.3 103.5 99.7 603.9
Anna Lena Eggli 9.1 993 972 994 989 1019 595.8
Tina Kaufmann 940 9.8 93.0 9.1 948 9.5 571.2

6. BSSV 13 1'718.8
Nicola Kreiner 101.3 93.8 958 94.7 1024 97.2 585.2
Carolina Martins 97.3 915 986 956 96.8 96.2 576.0
Fabio Indelicato 928 96.2 924 925 093.2 90.5 557.6

7. SVBB ]2 1’663.5
Tamas Gocze 95.0 99.7 958 965 96.3 93.1 576.4
David Rosser 83.0 940 896 981 939 91.8 550.4

Dario Ruegg 949 89.7 850 840 926 90.5 536.7



Solothurner
Schiesssportverband

Luftgewehr - Gruppen - Junioren U17

Freundschaftsmatch Basel-Bern-Solothurn
Burgdorf, 24. November 2018

Rang Name

1.

SOsv i1

Larissa Donatiello

Gina Gyger
Nina Eggli

BSSVJ]1
Allessia Bolt
Hermine Fréber
Elena Ferizi

BSSV ]2
Kimea Leiser
Bianca Strazzer
Philipp Meyer

1 2 3 4 Total

1'217.9
103.4 100.5 104.1 103.2 411.2
101.9 102.6 101.4 100.8 406.7
989 99.2 101.0 100.9 400.0

1'191.6
101.3 104.1 101.0 100.7 407.1
94 978 98.8 97.2 393.2
%.4 93.6 100.3 101.0 391.3

1'139.1

100.0 95.0 99.0 98.5 3925
955 956 937 929 377.7
87.7 93.7 9.7 92.8 368.9



Luftgewehr - Elite - Einzel

Solothurner

Schiesssportverband Freundschaftsmatch Basel-Bern-Solothurn
Burgdorf, 24. November 2018

Rang Name - Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1. Jan Hollenweger BSSV 1 103.2 104.0 1056 1047 103.1 105.1 625.7
2. Fabienne Fluglister BSSV 1 103.7 1042 1043 102.0 1044 103.1 621.7
3. Marisa Jakob BSSV 2 1025 99.8 103.3 101.2 1042 1020 613.0
4. Anja Senti BSSV 3 100.5 1029 102.0 101.1 103.3 1021 611.9
5. Thomas Mdsching BSSV 2 102.7 100.2 103.0 103.3 103.0 98.6 610.8
6. Martin Zbinden BSSV 3 101.5 999 1015 1014 101.7 101.3 607.3
7. Lara Eggimann BSSV 2 99.7 1015 1021 98.2 103.6 100.3 605.4
8. Stefan Gerber BSSV 3 98.8 995 1009 979 102.2 1028 602.1
9. Reto Bieli SVBB 1 97.4  99.3 98.0 97.7 101.1 99.9 593.4
10.  Frédy Hiinenberger SVBB 1 91.2 959 996 953 99.8  100.7 582.5
11. Joana Brudermann SOSV 1 936 9.9 983 101.2 953 9.2 581.5
12. Jan Weber BSSV 4 91.8 977 98.0 99.7 957  98.2 581.1
13.  Alec Ramseier BSSV 4 97.1 99.2 99.1 93.9 97.2 94.6 581.1
14.  Bettina Spati SOSV 1 %.6 976 976 982 958 938 579.6
15.  Peter Brudermann SOSV 1 9.1 9.8 915 941 948 93.0 569.3

16.  Roger Rickenbach SVBB 1 926 9.7 957 983 970 874 567.7



Luftgewehr - Junioren U21 - Einzel

Solothurner

Schiesssportverband Freundschaftsmatch Basel-Bern-Solothurn
Burgdorf, 24. November 2018

Rang Name - Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1. Janine Frei SOSV 11 102.5 103.6 104.8 103.9 104.6 104.3 623.7
2. Jasmin Blum SOSV 11 103.6 101.1 102.7 103.0 100.0 102.7 613.1
3. Michéle Bertschi SVBB J1 103.0 103.2 103.6 100.5 101.8 99.9 612.0
4. Michelle Staudenmann BSSV J1 103.3 98.2 102.0 1024 99.9 100.0 605.8
5. Tim Kaufmann SOSV J2 101.0 101.4 101.0 973 103.5 99.7 603.9
6. Simon Zellweger SOSV 11 100.1 99.8 100.8 102.3 959 101.7 600.6
7. Johannes Frober BSSV 11 99.7 101.8 97.2 100.3 100.5 99.9 599.4
8. Lars Allenbach BSSV 12 96.0 100.4 101.8 1029 97.6 98.2 596.9
9. Anna Lena Eggli SOSV 12 99.1 993 972 994 989 101.9 595.8
10. Lina Kowalski SVBB J1 99.0 9.4 99.1 100.3 98.1 102.3 595.2
11. Salome Kampf BSSV 12 94.7 99.8 101.2 99.2 1023 97.5 594.7
12.  Christian Konig BSSV 12 100.5 98.0 97.3 1004 959 99.5 591.6
13.  Ivo Weber BSSV 11 99.3 978 1003 96.7 99.5 95.9 589.5
14. Nicola Kreiner BSSV 13 101.3 93.8 958 94.7 1024 97.2 585.2
15. Tamas Gocze SVBB 12 95.0 99.7 958 965 9.3 93.1 576.4
16. Carolina Martins BSSV 13 973 915 986 956 96.8 96.2 576.0
17.  Tina Kaufmann SOSV J2 940 968 93.0 9.1 948 96.5 571.2
18. Anja Pfister SVBB J1 93.2 971 940 931 973 896 564.3
19. Fabio Indelicato BSSV 13 928 96.2 924 925 0932 90.5 557.6

20. David Rosser SVBB J2 830 940 89.6 981 939 918 550.4
21. Dario Ruegg SVBB ]2 949 89.7 850 840 926 90.5 536.7



Luftgewehr - Junioren U17 - Einzel

Freundschaftsmatch Basel-Bern-Solothurn
Burgdorf, 24. November 2018

Solothurner
Schiesssportverband

Rang Name - Nom 1 2 3 4 Total
1. Larissa Donatiello SOSV U17-1 103.4 100.5 1041 103.2 411.2
2. Allessia Bolt BSSV U17-1 101.3 1041 101.0 100.7 407.1
3. Gina Gyger SOSV U17-1 101.9 1026 101.4 100.8 406.7
4. Eggli Nina SOSV U17-1 98.9 99.2 101.0 100.9 400.0
5. Hermine Frober BSSV U17-1 99.4 97.8 98.8 97.2 393.2
6. Kimea Leiser BSSV U17-2 100.0  95.0 99.0 98.5 392.5
7. Elena Ferizi BSSV U17-1 96.4 93.6 100.3  101.0 391.3
8. Alec Ramseier BSSV U17-E 97.1 99.2 99.1 93.9 389.3
9. Julian Staudenmann  BSSV U17-E 950 940 948 956 379.4
10. Bianca Strazzer BSSV U17-2 95.5 95.6 93.7 92.9 377.7
11. Laura Steiner SVBB U17-E 90.3 93.1 94.6 91.1 369.1

-
N

Philipp Meyer BSSV U17-2 87.7 93.7 94.7 92.8 368.9





